YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - HITMEN

Date

Mon, May 15, 06
Thu, May 25, 06
Tue, May 30, 06
Mon, Jun 05, 06
Tue, Jun 06, 06
Mon, Jun 12, 06
Tue, Jun 13, 06
Mon, Jun 19, 06
Thu, Jun 22, 06
Tue, Jun 27, 06
Thu, Jul 06, 06
Tue, Jul 11, 06
Thu, Jul 13, 06
Mon, Jul 17, 06
Mon, Jul 24, 06
Thu, Jul 27, 06

summer 2006 / ETOBICOKE - MOLSON DRY

GARAGE GUYS
2 HITMEN

3 LESS THAN ZERO
2 HITMEN
2 HITMEN

1 HITMEN
1 CAPITALS

Jan. 30, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor
H CAPITALS 1 HITMEN

1 HITMEN
DA BEERZ
ﬂ HITMEN
HITMEN
o CAPITALS

1 GARAGE GUYS

Time
7:00 pm
10:30 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm

Location



